
ed ona local output device or sent electronically. That heading usually consists of a name 

and a address, and a logo or corporate design, and sometimes a background pattern. The 

term "letterhead" is often used to refer to the whole sheet imprinted with such a heading.

Dear Ms. Lauren,

Sincerely, 

 

Daniel Worths 

Dean, Middletown University

*Okimura, Yutaka (Fred)                
*Teale, Perry                                
 Moritsugu, Frank                              
*Mitani, Hiroshi                           
 Kawaguchi, Kameo                    
*Kamino, Tom                                 
*Kawano, Eiki (Sid)                         
*Nakahara, Genichi (Gene)            
 Nakamura,  Shigeo                       
*Sakata, Mitsuyuki (George)   
*Umetsu, Masatoshi                   
*Katsuta, Yoshio (John)                  
*Doi, Tomoaki                                 
 Sasak,i Shigetaka (Steve)             
 Tamoto, Saturu (Tom)                
 Mori, Yoshitaka                             
*Hatashita, Frank Mimoru               
*Senda, Yoshio                               

Name                                  Date                   Province 

1980 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1982 
1983 
1984 
1984 
1984 
1984 
1985 
1987 

QC 
NS 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
AB 
BC 
BC 
BC 
BC 
ON 
AB 

Add a little bit of body 

text

  Lifetime Members  

 



ed on a local output device or sent electronically. That heading usually consists of a name 

and an address, and a logo or corporate design, and sometimes a background pattern. The 

term "letterhead" is often used to refer to the whole sheet imprinted with such a heading.

Dear Ms. Lauren,

Sincerely, 

 

Daniel Worths 

Dean, Middletown University

*Tanigami, Harushi (Harry)             
*Kuwada, Hisao (Henry)                 
 Takahashi, Masao                     
 Haunsberger, Leo                       
*Lestrage, Joseph                         
 Kuramoto, Kunji                                 
*Kawasaki, Takeo                               
 Sakai, Yonezuka (Frank)                   
 Berger, Mark                                       
*Whitney, Kenneth                         
 Uemura, Goki                                       
 Takahashi, Phil                                   
 Doherty, Kevin                                   
*Kamino, Tokio (Toky)                   
 Damblant, Raymond                             
 Farrow, Brad                                     
 Doherty, William                                   
 Methot, Lorraine                           
 Meli, Joe                                         
 Blaney, Fred                                   
 Takahashi, Tina                                 
 Wright, John                                       
 Erdman, Wayne                                 
 Rogers, Doug                                     
 Greaves, Sandra                               
 Fischer, Rainer                                   
 Tabouret, Daniel                                 
 Inouye, Yeiji                                   
 Nakamura, Hiroshi                           
 Jani, Louis                                       

1987 
1987 
1987 
1987 
1988 
1994 
1994 
1994 
1996 
1996 
1996 
1996 
1996 
1996 
1996 
1997 
1997 
1998 
1998 
1998 
1998 
1999 
1999 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2001 
2001 
2001 

AB 
MB 
ON 
ON 
ON 
BC 
BC 
BC 
MB 
NS 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
QC 
AB 
ON 
AB 
AB 
NB 
ON 
ON 
ON 
BC 
ON 
ON 
QC 
BC 
QC 
QC 



ed on a local output device or sent electronically. That heading usually consists of a name 

and an address, and a logo or corporate design, and sometimes a background pattern. The 

term "letterhead" is often used to refer to the whole sheet imprinted with such a heading.

Dear Ms. Lauren,

Sincerely, 

 

Daniel Worths 

Dean, Middletown University

 Mukai, Tom                                    
 Legal, Yves                                         
 Kojima, Yuzuru Jim.                              
 Oye, Moe                                            
 Schell, Carl                                      
 Blanchet, Gérard                              
*O'sullivan,  James                          
 Grifo, Vincent                                     
 Lamade, Jacques                           
 Darveau, Céline                                
 Gravel, Gisele                                  
 Gill, Nicolas                                    
*Piquette, Serge                            
 Morten, Pierre                                
 Morgan, Keith                                  
 Beaton, Ewan                                 
 Sattin, Allan                                 
 Serianni, Joe                                       
 Chisholm, Marie-Hélène                 
 Baillargeon, Luce                             
 Buckingham,  Michelle 
 *Hadvick, Al                      
 Gosselin, Nathalie                           
 Poirier, Lyne    
 Beauchamp, Glenn                     2018                               ON  
 Cotton, Amy                                2018                               NS  
 Will, Frazer                                  2018                               SK 
 Sunada, Guy                               2019                               AB 
 
*Deceased 
 
 
 

2003 
2003 
2003 
2003 
2003 
2004 
2004 
2005 
2007 
2007 
2007 
2008 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2013 
2014 
2014 
2014 
2014 
2014 
2015 
2017 
2017 

 
BC 
BC 
BC 
MB 
NB 
QC 
SK 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
BC 
AB 
AB 
AB 
ON 
QC 
QC 
QC 
BC 
ON 
QC 


