

Lifetime Members

Name	Date	Province
*Okimura, Yutaka (Fred)	1980	QC
*Teale, Perry	1982	NS
Moritsugu, Frank	1982	ON
*Mitani, Hiroshi	1982	ON
Kawaguchi, Kameo	1982	ON
*Kamino, Tom	1982	ON
*Kawano, Eiki (Sid)	1982	ON
*Nakahara, Genichi (Gene)	1982	ON
Nakamura, Shigeo	1982	ON
*Sakata, Mitsuyuki (George)	1982	ON
*Umetsu, Masatoshi	1982	ON
*Katsuta, Yoshio (John)	1983	AB
*Doi, Tomoaki	1984	ВС
Sasak,i Shigetaka (Steve)	1984	ВС
Tamoto, Saturu (Tom)	1984	ВС
Mori, Yoshitaka	1984	ВС
*Hatashita, Frank Mimoru	1985	ON
*Senda, Yoshio	1987	AB

*Tanigami, Harushi (Harry)	1987	AB
*Kuwada, Hisao (Henry)	1987	MB
Takahashi, Masao	1987	ON
Haunsberger, Leo	1987	ON
*Lestrage, Joseph	1988	ON
Kuramoto, Kunji	1994	ВС
*Kawasaki, Takeo	1994	ВС
Sakai, Yonezuka (Frank)	1994	ВС
Berger, Mark	1996	MB
*Whitney, Kenneth	1996	NS
Uemura, Goki	1996	ON
Takahashi, Phil	1996	ON
Doherty, Kevin	1996	ON
*Kamino, Tokio (Toky)	1996	ON
Damblant, Raymond	1996	QC
Farrow, Brad	1997	AB
Doherty, William	1997	ON
Methot, Lorraine	1998	AB
Meli, Joe	1998	AB
Blaney, Fred	1998	NB
Takahashi, Tina	1998	ON
Wright, John	1999	ON
Erdman, Wayne	1999	ON
Rogers, Doug	2000	ВС
Greaves, Sandra	2000	ON
Fischer, Rainer	2000	ON
Tabouret, Daniel	2000	QC
Inouye, Yeiji	2001	ВС
Nakamura, Hiroshi	2001	QC
Jani, Louis	2001	QC

Mukai, Tom	2003	ВС
Legal, Yves	2003	ВС
Kojima, Yuzuru Jim.	2003	ВС
Oye, Moe	2003	MB
Schell, Carl	2003	NB
Blanchet, Gérard	2004	QC
*O'sullivan, James	2004	SK
Grifo, Vincent	2005	QC
Lamade, Jacques	2007	QC
Darveau, Céline	2007	QC
Gravel, Gisele	2007	QC
Gill, Nicolas	2008	QC
*Piquette, Serge	2011	QC
Morten, Pierre	2012	ВС
Morgan, Keith	2013	AB
Beaton, Ewan	2013	AB
Sattin, Allan	2014	AB
Serianni, Joe	2014	ON
Chisholm, Marie-Hélène	2014	QC
Baillargeon, Luce	2014	QC
Buckingham, Michelle	2014	QC
*Hadvick, Al	2015	ВС
Gosselin, Nathalie	2017	ON
Poirier, Lyne	2017	QC
Beauchamp, Glenn	2018	ON
Cotton, Amy	2018	NS
Will, Frazer	2018	SK
Sunada, Guy	2019	AB

^{*}Deceased